 • Class K, flexible stranded bare copper conductors
 • Black, brown and blue power conductors with PVC / Nylon insulation
 • Green and yellow ground conductor with PVC / Nylon insulation
 • 85% coverage tinned copper braid shield
 • Shielded Signal Pair for Feedback / Brake Control on A317 Series
 •   Orange RAL 2003 Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE) jacket
 •   Cut to length in 1 foot increments
 •   Minimum cut lengths as low as 10 feet

W
ei
gh
t (
lb
/ft
)
Pr
ic
e
pe
r f
oo
t
60ºC 90ºC
A3161604-1 4 16 0.117 26/30 16 16 20 0.016/0.005 45 0.410 10 10 2.5 0.124 $3.93
A3161404-1 4 14 0.136 41/30 14 14 20 0.016/0.005 60 0.455 15 15 2.7 0.159 $5.08
A3161204-1 4 12 0.158 65/30 12 12 20 0.016/0.005 60 0.510 20 20 3.1 0.214 $7.14
A3161004-1 4 10 0.206 105/30 10 10 20 0.021/0.005 60 0.650 30 30 3.9 0.321 $10.77
A3160804-1 4 8 0.274 168/30 8 8 20 0.031/0.005 80 0.825 40 55 4.9 0.490 $17.77
* Ampacity based on NEC 310.16 up to and including 2000 volts, not more than 3 current-carrying conductors, ambient 86ºF (30ºC)
All dimensions are nominal and subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.
Servo Cable

ei
gh
t
(l
b/
ft
)
Pr
ic
e
pe
r
fo
ot
60ºC 90ºC
A3171604-1 4 16 0.117 26/30 16 16 20 0.016/0.005 60 18 0.477 10 10 2.9 0.161 $5.70
A3171404-1 4 14 0.136 41/30 14 14 20 0.016/0.005 60 18 0.505 15 15 3 0.196 $6.99
A3171204-1 4 12 0.158 65/30 12 12 20 0.016/0.005 60 18 0.590 20 20 3.5 0.263 $8.62
A3171004-1 4 10 0.206 105/30 10 10 20 0.021/0.005 80 18 0.716 30 30 4.3 0.380 $12.34
A3170804-1 4 8 0.274 168/30 8 8 20 0.031/0.005 80 18 0.890 40 55 5.3 0.568 $19.08
A3170604-1 4 6 0.314 266/30 6 6 10 0.031/0.005 80 18 1.003 55 75 6.0 0.786 $26.84
A3170404-1 4 4 0.394 413/30 4 4 10 0.041/0.005 80 16 1.162 70 95 7.0 1.119 $34.89
A3170204-1 4 2 0.466 655/30 2 2 10 0.041/0.005 80 16 1.340 95 130 8.0 1.543 $50.16